
Crazy Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napolitano Rosa (08/465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilotto Deborah (08/1126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visciglia Valentina (08/353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bottazzo Simona 08/1438 0 0 0,00

Cangi Marica 08/1408 0 0 0,00

Diodato Veronica 08/715 0 0 0,00

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 0 0 0,00

Napolitano Rosa 08/465 0 0 0,00

Pilotto Deborah 08/1126 0 0 0,00

Visciglia Valentina 08/353 0 0 0,00

Los Groseros

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruzzese Stefano (08/1028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccialanza Matteo (08/1262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascone Dario (08/1427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacia Francesco (08/913) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruzzese Stefano 08/1028 0 0 0,00

Caccialanza Matteo 08/1262 0 0 0,00

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 0 0 0,00

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 0 0 0,00

Nascone Dario 08/1427 0 0 0,00

Pacia Francesco 08/913 0 0 0,00

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 0 0 0,00

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 0 0 0,00

Ceres-Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Daddario Davide (08/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depretis Leo (08/1435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Discialè Rosa (08/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsò Martina (08/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daddario Davide 08/1433 0 0 0,00

Depretis Leo 08/1435 0 0 0,00

Discialè Rosa 08/1432 0 0 0,00

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 0 0 0,00

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 0 0 0,00

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 0 0 0,00

Monsò Martina 08/1431 0 0 0,00

Emigratis

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Demir Atagan (08/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannarino Moris (08/1123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melosu Stefano (08/1400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarchi Daniel (08/1429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scognamillo Francesca (08/1403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanfrini Cristian (08/1430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Demir Atagan 08/251 0 0 0,00

Mannarino Moris 08/1123 0 0 0,00

Melosu Stefano 08/1400 0 0 0,00

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 0 0 0,00

Sarchi Daniel 08/1429 0 0 0,00

Scognamillo Francesca 08/1403 0 0 0,00

Zanfrini Cristian 08/1430 0 0 0,00


